
TRADING AND SHIPPING ( S.A.E )

TO : ALL CONCERNED PARTIES
FM : LATT TRADING AND SHIPPING
SUB : OUR COMPANY FULL DETAILS / AOH / PERSONS ON CHARGE
UPDATED TILL : VALID

Plse find below :

Our Company Full Style

Alexandria branch - HEAD OFFICE Alexandria Port branch Port Said Port branch Cairo Branch
LATT Trading and Shipping Co. Office No. 9,1st floor Investment Office No. 229, 230, City light Tower No. 1
B. 30. Lomomba Street, Building , Alexandria port Egypt Resta Bussiness Center, Makram Ebied st.
El Shalalat, Alexandria - Egypt TEL : +2 03 4809669 Tarh El Bahr St., Nasr City, Cairo.

FAX : +2 03 4852437 Port Said Port, Egypt Tel : +2 02 6720654
Operation Direct Lines : 
+203 3994832 / 3 / 4 / 5 Damietta Port branch Suez / Adabia Ports Branch 
+203 3994837  /  +203 3994862 Damietta Port, 14 el Gohar st – Portawfik – Suez .
Operation Direct FAX : +203 4946142 Investment Building TEL / Fax : +2 062-3192277
Company' Fax   : +203 4954794 Suit No. 312 , 313 and 314 Mobil - 01208001004
Tlx    : 55234 Latt UN TEL / FAX : +2 05 7291112 Mobil - 01208001005 

AOH

Person in Contact

Mr. Youssef Abdel Halim Operations General Manager

Capt. Amr Fahim Port Captain

Mr. Mohammed Shahin Tramp Operations Manager

Mr. Ahmed Belal Operations dept.

Mr. Islam Taha Operations dept.

Mr. Mahmoud Usama Operations dept.

Mr. Mohamed Ezzat Operations dept.

Mr. Ayman Mamdouh Operations dept.

Our Port Staff

Capt. Amr Fahim Port Captain

Mr. Khaled El Sayed Operations dept.

Mr. Ehab Safewat Operations dept.

Mr. Ahmed Kamal Operations dept.

Mr. Ahmed Farrag Operations dept.

Mr. Ahmed Mousa Operations dept.

Mr. Ahmed Halim Operations dept.
Mr. Said Hamed Operations dept.

General Email
Mr. Ossama Awad Operations dept.

Mr. Hesham Khalifa Operations dept.
Mr. Ahmed Rizk Operations dept.

Mr. Mohamed Refaat Operations dept.

Mr. Wael Ammar Operations dept.
Mr. Mohamed Sadek Operations dept.

Mr. Walid El Hady Operations dept.
Mr. Badawy Abu Hamad Operations dept. Badawy_abohamd@latt.com.eg

+2 03 3994884
+20100 939 4863 +2 03 3994884

+20120 800 1004
walid_elhady@latt.com.eg +20120 800 1003

For Suez Port :

+2 03 3994889

+2 03 3994874

+2 03 3994874

+2 03 3994874

+2 03 3994874

+2 062 - 319- 2277  

For Damietta Port branch

damietta@latt.com.eg
ossama_awad@latt.com.eg

ahmed_abdulhalim@latt.com.eg +20122 458 9216

DIRECT PH. NO

+2 03 3994835 / 6
+2 03 3994805 / 850

+2 03 3994833
+2 03 3994832
+2 03 3994837

+2 03 3994874

+2 03 3994886

+2 062 - 319- 2277  

w_ammar@latt.com.eg +20122 220 4466
mohamed_sadek@latt.com.eg +20122 220 2888

+20122 960 0176

For Port Said Port :

m_refaat@latt.com.eg +20122 220 3399

+2 03 3994874

+2 03 3994889

+20122 784 6777

+20122 332 8874 +2 03 3994882

hesham_khalifa@latt.com.eg

ahmed_kamal@latt.com.eg +20122 324 2948

ahmed_farrag@latt.com.eg +20122 324 2978

ahmed_mousa@latt.com.eg +20128 722 2106

khaled_elsayed@latt.com.eg +20122 324 2193

ehab_Safwat@latt.com.eg +20122 324 2940

DIRECT PH. NO

+2 03 3994805 / 850

For Alexandria , El Dekheila and Abu Qir Ports :
fahim@latt.com.eg +20122199814

+2 03 3994874

+20127 960 0573

Position E-mail Mobile Phone 

logistics@latt.com.eg
+2 03 3994862+20122 397 7441

ahmed_bilal@latt.com.eg
eslam_taha@latt.com.eg
mahmoud_usama@latt.com.eg

Ayman_Mamdouh@latt.com.eg

Mobile Phone 

+20122 333 9078
+20122 219 9814
+20122 545 5221
+20127 258 1112
+20120 800 1005
+20127 960 0658 +2 03 3994862

m_ezzat@latt.com.eg +2 03 3994934

Position

Operations dept general address

E-mail

yousef_ahalim@latt.com.eg
fahim@latt.com.eg
m_shahin@latt.com.eg
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